STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2013 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY OPTION INCOME TAX (COIT) (IC 6-3.5-6)
ALLEN COUNTY

State Budget Agency Certified COIT Amount:  $45,040,675.62
Distributive Shares Amount:  $34,373,779.52
Homestead Credit Amount: $10,666,896.10

Allocation Amount

Unit Unit Name (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)
0000 ALLEN COUNTY 113,253,099.10
0001 ABOITE TOWNSHIP 641,380.13
0002 ADAMS TOWNSHIP 613,880.35
0003 CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP 205,386.32
0004 EEL RIVER TOWNSHIP 48,622.34
0005 JACKSON TOWNSHIP 20,341.84
0006 JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP 131,513.87
0007 LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP 46,620.97
0008 LAKE TOWNSHIP 93,923.17
0009 MADISON TOWNSHIP 66,435.00
0010 MARION TOWNSHIP 106,837.04
0011 MAUMEE TOWNSHIP 84,910.17
0012 MILAN TOWNSHIP 110,398.01
0013 MONROE TOWNSHIP 57,299.91
0014 PERRY TOWNSHIP 453,504.76
0015 PLEASANT TOWNSHIP 28,192.02
0016 SCIPIO TOWNSHIP 13,190.91
0017 SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP 158,883.50
0018 ST. JOSEPH TOWNSHIP 733,849.28
0019 WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 401,371.74
0020 WAYNE TOWNSHIP 3,258,157.34
0100 FORT WAYNE CIVIL CITY 118,706,629.68
0424 NEW HAVEN CIVIL CITY 5,942,375.46

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)

2013 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

$13,520,005.23

$76,567.11
$73,284.22
$24,518.75
$5,804.47
$2,428.38
$15,699.95
$5,565.55
$11,212.42
$7,930.92
$12,754.06
$10,136.46
$13,179.17
$6,840.39
$54,138.80
$3,365.53
$1,574.71
$18,967.30
$87,605.96
$47,915.23
$388,954.52

$14,171,040.50

$709,392.93

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31).
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STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2013 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY OPTION INCOME TAX (COIT) (IC 6-3.5-6)

ALLEN COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency Certified COIT Amount:
Distributive Shares Amount:

Homestead Credit Amount:

Unit Name

0465
0476
0522
0523
0524
0968
0260
0800
0960
0969

$45,040,675.62
$34,373,779.52
$10,666,896.10

Allocation Amount

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

WOODBURN CIVIL CITY

ZANESVILLE CIVIL TOWN

GRABILL CIVIL TOWN

HUNTERTOWN CIVIL TOWN

MONROEVILLE CIVIL TOWN

LEO-CEDARVILLE CIVIL TOWN

ALLEN COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

FORT WAYNE PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION
FORT WAYNE-ALLEN COUNTY AIRPORT AUTH
SOUTHWEST ALLEN COUNTY FIRE

COUNTY TOTAL:

198,675.95
4,994.72
338,923.56
460,843.16
245,065.53
458,176.25
27,308,081.20
5,606,691.04
6,645,586.37
1,495,179.56

287,939,020.25

2013 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

$23,717.67
$596.26
$40,460.25
$55,014.85
$29,255.60
$54,696.47
$3,260,002.63
$669,319.36
$793,341.31
$178,492.56

$34,373,779.52

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31).
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